1 2 3 [A 5 _ 6 i _ 8
9988000212}, & £ %[ top 1 47[88000148]f 2 [slotred pan head screw | &
98880002265 ¢ |hinge 1 46[8800006THF % [switch 1_[oN-OFF-ON RS
97[88000214}8% 2t % [U shape rubber |1 45(88000170[ ¥ # & outlet back 1
02 ©3 ( @ @6 @ @) 968800014688 4T hexagon screws 2 [ M3x10 |44 mmooe‘_mwﬁ “  |screw 2 Mhx6, T
95(88000201kzAfR$ | safety net 1 plack ABS [43[88000172[ & A [thin nut 2 fermerzim A
94(880002005% 3 |hopper 1 |black ABS [42[88000191/3 % 1 faxis rubber pipe [ 1 fubber blacH
93/88000110 Jg3} %8 [ hopper rubber adaptor | 1 Kilicon | 41[88000187Hz 4 3 [safefy cover 1
92(88000056(4% & M |rubber pipe 2 408800001814 % # % rest spring 1
91[88000133j% # screw-black 8 JaB/Te1s Maxe[39]88000017R¢ %  podwer axis 1
90[88000133}¢ £ screw-black 6 [B/7819 Muxe|38]88000171R7 A & Joutlet front 1
898800014 TH\ % J& [ service door 1 37 mmoooamm # |panheadscrew |4 | Mix6
g_mmooeNam 384 lock for relay 4 | PYC-A1 [3688000222]sp s hufe plafe 1
3_8882 t, & [relay 2 hc-asofopti[35[88000180 i EMesaspong for outlef |1
[s8000563kk B, B [relay 2 la1  Pnal[34]88000168 # o chute ring 1 B
86(880005614 B B4 4l relay holder 2 33 SSESW B P |leaf 1
8588000263} & 5 %, relay guide 1 32[88000167§ #  philips pan head screw| 4 [M3x6,744
mp_mmooocmm Ak H overlord preventer | 1 hc-ggofopti[31 mmooSmpF*Mﬂ.#in:im Plate Adaptor | 1
88000207} K474 ig overlord preventer | 1 [an1_ fnal[30(60800083kK &  |nut L M8 GB/T6170
83[88000056}4f & [ | rubber pipe 1 29[88000209 # % Avasher & [GB/T9%.1 98
82(880000574§ B & | rubber cover 1 28[88000224}0 B % #Ehock Absorber 4 PSmmk
81/600021214& £ screw 2 | M5x16 |27 mmoeo:om i washer 4
8060002130} 4% # # f seerated washer | 3 M5 26(608000838% &  [nut 4
9 6 3 [19fss0003zlg E  [nut 3] M5 |25[8800019908 47 [screws 1
78(88000029K8 £ [screw 1] Msxz [ 88000198}j 41 45 WHeycafe lable 1
S0 &) 77|60001480k, & % | capacitor holder | 1 880001834 41 4% J¥|GH1 knab Lable 1
_\. 76880080014 4 45 & | lable 1 2388000184 g% 2k 4 [knob Assy 1
\@ 75(880000564f X M |rubber pipe 1 22[88000195k AW ¥ Hdial adjusting shaflt1 k5w an
\@ 7416000218088 £ screw 1] M&x10 |21 mwoooammthhg.ﬁ.h index plate for profession| 1 |0.8mm, T |
73[60002190¥ 4% # % }f seerated washer | 1 M& 20(88000197} feA (187 Jindex plate for market 1 [0.8mm. T
s\@ 72[608001243% &  |nut 1] Me T19[88000127) £ hlindex pin 1 [o6mm T
71[6000234 08, i 4 fu | wire bushing 1 18 mmooo‘_wmmﬁ. # % [spring 1 [p0.8xP6x15
70600022004, B [rubber leg L 17(8800012318k 4T  [screws-full threat [ 4 [B/T701 =_.xme
Q) Wﬂ@. 69]60002282 £  |[screw 4 | M5x10 [16]8800010 7R 8 E R 3&front grinding house | 1
h m_, 2| oo 68[88000218)E ¥ % %[ motor top plate |1 15 (880001224 &  [pearing 1
SNQSSIT .
e 67(88000217HL &  [body 1 141880001204 A& % |pearing holder 1 AL
GO 66[88000143)%E fF  [base 1 13[880001193% # K [connect plate 1
O 65(88000137[F % # £ support bottom plate] 1 12|88000117[3f 7 # [front knife holder | 1 —
@ 64[88000219f. 4 JE &% | motor base 1 111880001157 K |knife (fast knife) | 1
® 63[88000177}cA & 44 back tray 1 108800002448 £  Iscrew 3 M5x16, 7460
/@ 62[88000175HE &  [fray 1 9 [88000029K% #  screw 3 M5x12,78M
61(88000176 W44 front tray 1 8 [88000115]1 & l|knife (fast knife) [ 1
@/@ 60880000514 £ screw 2 | M3x20 [ 7]88000108fF g % rinding house 1 E
59188000206 5 7F %] micro switch 1 6 [8800011448 47 [screws-full threaf & fs/moimixi
T’ 58[83000053K% nut 2 M3 5 [88000027}7 & # £ press spring 1
57[88000109 a7 %4 switch holder 1 4 [88000116 B 4 JE 3 press block 1
56[880000788 } % W] switch washer 1 3 [88000134K 47 |screws—full threaf] & [t | |
5588000112 £ R sh 4| switch plate 1 2 88000154}k £ A notor flange 1
F 54[880000508% £ [screw 1| M3x12_| [88000157f AL motor 230V,60Hz | 1
@ @@ 68 53[88000215[fF % % & |pag detector holder | 1 188000156, #,  [motor 230V,50Hz | 1 |optional
5288000211 4 #f &£front plate 1 [88000155H, A motor 110V,60Hz |1
:O%QSNEWM kcrew 2 Mix10,744| 51 mmegaoﬁ #  pan head screw | 2 [M3«8K [No[PART No| £# %% | PARTNAME Ty NOTE |F
Aow_mmeoomm F handle 1 50 mmoeoﬁom* lextension spring | 1 [p0.3x¢4x20| MODEL No. HC-880 PART No. 88000232
102(88000225} ik % M| rubber washer 1 Jp5x10x1 [49[880001331F £  [screw-black 6 fa/remixe[UNIT] mm [SCALE[ 15 | s##% HC-880 VERZ.0MxH
10188000213} 3} 3 [hopper lid 1 | black PC 5_%82%_&_ e & Elfront dial plate 1 Jnc-ssoloptiSHEET A4 |m PART NAME }ic-680 VERZ.0 Exploded Vie
100[880001341 4T | rivet 6 | ¢4.8x8 | " [880001495d Sk A& Efront dial plate 1 |a1 fonallREV] 1 w m REN (KM RBREARAA
No]PART No| 24 ¢ % PARTNAME  RTY[[NOTE  [NoJPART No.| 2# £ % PARTNAME  TY NOTE  [DATE|11/10/2016]PAGE 1 OF 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.
_ [A 5 _ 6 _ i _ 8




